
R

SUN 2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  142 SCT:  76
Indiana 73.17 0 1 01 15Q 0 2Tranoy 01.9411 12059 85 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  144 SCT:  72
Sassy 48.84 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Forsberg-Mosner 02.958 12056 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  146 SCT:  70
Lexi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Alberti 00.005 20063 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  146 SCT:  71
Hershey 52.88 0 1 11 10Q 0 0Fullum 02.762 24065 90 0
Kodiak 63.46 0 0 2 10NQ 5 0Saez 02.301 24064 0 0

R

SUN 2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  142 SCT:  82
Teddy 69.31 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Zanfini 02.0513 08008 0 0
Chrys 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Chapot 00.0012 08006 0 0
Laurel 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Stipick 00.0014 08037 0 0
Tally 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Muir 00.0015 08039 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  142 SCT:  76
Misha 57.52 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Ovnicek 02.4710 12042 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  144 SCT:  72
Si 60.64 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0Visco 02.376 16015 0 0
Jordan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Penha 00.007 16046 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  146 SCT:  70
Brazin 50.89 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Orlando 02.874 20050 0 0
Amber 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Harden 00.003 20023 0 0

R

SUN 2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  151 SCT:  69
Dock 46.41 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Skwarka 03.2519 12012 100 0
Sarah 81.22 12 3 1 44NQ 3 0Ovnicek 01.8618 12041 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  153 SCT:  66
Stormy 51.36 0 0 11 5Q 0 0Christie 02.9817 16199 95 0
Mimic 79.61 13 5 0 56NQ 0 1Christman 01.9214 16047 0 0
Reagan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Senneff 00.0015 16018 0 0
Brooke 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Salerno 00.0016 16019 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  155 SCT:  63
Buddy 60.26 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Bockowski 02.577 20060 95 0
Juliet 60.61 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Briggs 02.568 20026 0 0
Abby 59.59 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Thomson 02.609 20027 0 0
Fiasco 66.92 3 4 1 31NQ 2 0Thompson 02.325 20361 0 0
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Vivi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hoekstra 00.006 20025 0 0
Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  155 SCT:  66

Bella 47.00 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Hagstrand 03.302 24032 0 0
Pip 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Littman 00.001 24030 0 0
Comet 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bogert 00.003 24363 0 0
Savi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hartheimer 00.004 24365 0 0

R

SUN 2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  168 SCT:  72
Captain 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Martinez 00.00204 08125 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  168 SCT:  67
Madyson 58.23 0 3 0 20NQ 1 1Rissmiller 02.89181 12009 0 0
Winnie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bare 00.00182 12140 0 0
Harley 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Salomone 00.00183 12343 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  172 SCT:  65
Echo 57.56 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Friedenberg 02.99135 16352 100 0
Jamie 41.57 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Visco 04.14132 16202 0 0
Ela 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Buchma 10.00133 16215 0 0
Hype 58.60 0 3 1 25NQ 1 1Schmidt 02.94134 16348 0 0
Grady 57.15 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Puro 03.01131 16349 0 0
Kat 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rabuck 00.00130 16017 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  176 SCT:  62
Brooke 68.29 6 1 0 23NQ 0 0Grasso 02.5896 20226 0 0
Maewyn 47.14 0 0 0 5NQ 1 1Rose 03.7398 20230 0 0
Joey 63.08 1 1 1 13NQ 1 0Fluet 02.7999 20265 0 0
Pizzazz 66.81 4 3 1 32NQ 0 0Thompson 02.6394 20289 0 0
Bling-Bling! 67.35 5 4 1 40NQ 2 0Mosner 02.6195 20293 0 0
Willow 66.15 4 1 0 17NQ 1 0Acerra 02.66102 20354 0 0
Zena 64.98 2 2 3 36NQ 4 1Borowski 02.71103 20356 0 0
Pippa 50.30 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Berardino 03.50104 20362 0 0
Dolce' 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hess 00.0097 20228 0 0
Jack 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wisner 00.00100 20277 0 0
Haley 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bogert 00.00101 20285 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  176 SCT:  66
Rum 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Madden 00.0032 24367 0 0
Heist 34.38 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Fischer 05.1233 24368 100 0
Poker 66.02 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Carson 02.6729 24311 0 0
Mick 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bowen 10.0030 24364 0 0
Flyer 44.53 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0McCorry 03.9534 24369 0 0
Jena 65.16 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Snyder 02.7035 24372 0 0
Bond 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Henrich 00.0031 24366 0 0
Jess 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mullen 00.0036 24373 0 0
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R

SUN 2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  168 SCT:  72
Livvie 47.45 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Stephon 03.54202 08120 100 24
Toonie 50.25 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Skwarka 03.34196 08131 100 21
Jose 49.83 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Potter 03.37203 08122 0 0
Dora 56.26 0 3 0 20NQ 1 1Sutch 02.99195 08130 0 0
Dandy 54.35 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Brav 03.09197 08132 0 0
Crush 55.71 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Stephon 03.02201 08137 0 0
Delilah 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brady 00.00191 08126 0 0
Bunny 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Streisand 00.00192 08127 0 0
Cinder 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Barkan 00.00193 08128 0 0
Lacie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Chapot 00.00194 08129 0 0
Taylor 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Penha 00.00198 08134 0 0
Scout 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Christman 00.00199 08135 0 0
Shadow 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Knox 00.00200 08136 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  168 SCT:  67
Ticket 36.02 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Prekop 04.66155 12149 100 30
Tag 41.87 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Prekop 04.01175 12183 100 25
Soozie 41.90 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Kessel 04.01153 12146 100 25
Morgan 43.96 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Potter 03.82171 12176 100 23
Tres Jolie 47.34 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rifkin-Mamaradl 03.55170 12174 100 19
Andy Boy 48.31 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rifkin-Mamaradl 03.48151 12144 100 18
Crysta 51.90 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marsh 03.24177 12187 100 15
Nicky 53.24 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Onorato 03.16164 12164 100 13
Star 58.69 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dershowitz 02.86180 12341 100 8
Bailey 60.37 0 3 0 15NQ 1 0Cillo 02.78148 12139 0 0
Audra 56.66 0 2 0 10NQ 2 0Stevenson 02.97149 12141 0 0
Riley 65.70 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Callahan 02.56152 12145 0 0
Pixie 60.44 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Marsh 02.78154 12148 0 0
Lucy 37.60 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Berardino 04.47156 12153 0 0
Ema 57.12 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Buchma 02.94157 12154 0 0
Haley 51.66 0 1 0 10NQ 0 1Barnes 03.25159 12158 0 0
Rocket 42.48 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kane 03.95160 12160 0 0
Kate 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Szakacs 10.00161 12161 0 0
Gemma 51.50 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Rifkin-Mamaradlo 03.26163 12163 0 0
Ghost 45.12 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Conatser 03.72168 12170 0 0
Gidget 55.14 0 0 2 10NQ 2 0Visco 03.05172 12178 0 0
Viva 43.39 0 0 1 10NQ 1 1Kessel 03.87173 12179 0 0
Eva 53.10 0 1 0 10NQ 0 1Callahan 03.16178 12180 0 0
Mr. C.C. 65.57 0 5 1 30NQ 3 0Rifkin-Mamaradlo 02.56179 12345 0 0
Allie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Barkan 00.00150 12142 0 0
Derby 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McKay 00.00158 12156 0 0
Raven 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gross 00.00162 12162 0 0
Bounce 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mainardi 00.00165 12165 0 0
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Finn McCool 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sullivan 00.00166 12167 0 0
Logan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Muir 00.00167 12168 0 0
Rio 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bare 00.00169 12173 0 0
Abby 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Barkan 00.00174 12181 0 0
Piper 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McKay 00.00176 12185 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  172 SCT:  65
Remus 33.26 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Stevenson 05.17127 16208 100 31
Vivian! 33.48 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Desvigne 05.14126 16206 100 31
Vu 38.95 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Visco 04.42115 16188 100 26
Sandi 40.35 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Berardino 04.26124 16203 100 24
Hunter 43.16 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Visco 03.99129 16216 100 21
Arielle 43.48 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miele 03.96122 16200 100 21
Rio 46.04 0 0 0 0Q 0 0MacBean 03.74118 16192 100 18
Milo 51.18 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Pessoa 03.36125 16204 100 13
Alex 52.79 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rabuck 03.26120 16196 100 12
Quip 36.48 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mandich-Steigerw 04.71116 16189 0 0
Cruise 56.79 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Hurley 03.03121 16198 0 0
Rosie 36.48 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Schelling 04.71123 16201 0 0
Bolt 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ackley 00.00117 16191 0 0
Raya 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gregory 00.00119 16194 0 0
Flirt 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ackley 00.00128 16211 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  176 SCT:  62
Rev 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Schmidt 00.0058 20242 0 0
Nemesis 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Thompson 00.0037 20244 0 0
Fiona 32.48 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bowen 05.4271 20261 100 29
Remi 34.86 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Kappe 05.0557 20241 100 27
Stitch 35.27 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Wurst 04.9964 20252 100 26
Serena. 35.47 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Desvigne 04.9652 20236 100 26
Pilot 36.84 0 0 0 0Q 0 0DiClementi 04.7877 20271 100 25
Nell 37.17 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lesko 04.7473 20263 100 24
Dyllie 37.91 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rose 04.6492 20292 100 24
Cody 38.79 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Uppal 04.5484 20281 100 23
Vegas 38.82 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnson 04.5356 20240 100 23
Quest 40.32 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mulcahey 04.3745 20225 100 21
Jackson 40.49 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kerensky 04.3582 20279 100 21
Brolin 42.09 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Christman 04.1851 20235 100 19
Batman 42.26 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Posner 04.1675 20266 100 19
Zuri 45.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borowski 03.8374 20264 100 16
Mia 46.94 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mygas 03.7576 20270 100 15
Brooke 48.74 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Carson 03.6150 20234 100 13
Rowdy 50.19 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hass 03.5140 20219 100 11
Amber 52.55 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Orlando 03.3559 20243 100 9
Sin 60.03 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Torok 02.9338 20217 100 1
Scorch 38.85 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0McKay 04.5339 20218 0 0
Pixie 41.44 0 ## 0 155NQ 0 0Doering 04.2542 20222 0 0
Gypsy Rose 40.11 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Gonchar 04.3944 20224 0 0
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Grey 50.76 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Cramer 03.4746 20227 0 0
Sky 41.90 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Merwin 04.2047 20229 0 0
Taylor 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ayers 10.0049 20233 0 0
Savvy 41.37 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Schoenfeld 04.2553 20237 0 0
Rayne 41.50 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Littman 04.2454 20238 0 0
Poppet 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wisner 10.0055 20239 0 0
Sheila 39.65 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Fischer 04.4460 20246 0 0
Kyan 43.70 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Salerno 04.0362 20248 0 0
Blaze 36.88 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Casella 04.7763 20249 0 0
Samie 48.64 0 3 0 15NQ 1 0Dauer 03.6265 20253 0 0
Marge 48.81 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Scicchigno 03.6166 20254 0 0
Tangueray 37.85 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Capozzo-Schmidt 04.6567 20256 0 0
Jane 52.09 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Artymyshyn 03.3868 20257 0 0
Bensen 45.54 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Keeshen 03.8670 20260 0 0
Bear 45.81 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Sawyer 03.8472 20262 0 0
Sha La La 34.05 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Davis 05.1778 20272 0 0
Lane 49.41 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Zislin 03.5680 20276 0 0
Jake 53.60 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Hass 03.2881 20278 0 0
Indy 40.34 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Johnson 04.3683 20280 0 0
Blitz 42.29 0 0 1 10NQ 1 1Aldrich 04.1686 20283 0 0
Annie Fenway 63.93 1 5 1 33NQ 3 0Carson 02.7587 20284 0 0
Jackie D 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Pessoa 10.0089 20287 0 0
Gracie 50.64 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Wirkowski 03.4890 20288 0 0
Edward 44.36 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0West 03.9791 20290 0 0
Marley 55.29 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Rooney 03.1893 20358 0 0
Baco 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kerensky 00.0041 20221 0 0
Layla 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rybak 00.0043 20223 0 0
Kim 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schmitt 00.0048 20231 0 0
Chester 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Stein 00.0061 20247 0 0
Tsuli 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hoekstra 00.0069 20258 0 0
Rumor 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Calabrese 00.0079 20273 0 0
Tucker 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hagstrand 00.0085 20282 0 0
Gracie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McCorry 00.0088 20286 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  176 SCT:  66
Tess 36.21 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bisbee 04.8619 24316 100 29
Ganesha 38.05 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Thorpe 04.632 24294 100 27
Shambhu 39.64 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Thorpe 04.4427 24324 100 26
Ruse 40.29 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Fischer 04.3712 24308 100 25
Rocky 42.63 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marden 04.1328 24325 100 23
Elsa 43.42 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Andrews 04.0525 24322 100 22
TJ 44.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mulcahey 03.9723 24320 100 21
Iko 48.87 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McCaffree 03.609 24304 100 17
Lacey 49.74 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gonchar 03.5426 24323 100 16
B-Buster 52.11 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cifarelli 03.384 24297 100 13
Marco 53.24 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Zumba 03.3115 24312 100 12
Bella 44.59 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Monahan 03.955 24299 0 0
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Kairos 54.20 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Borga 03.256 24300 0 0
Sakura 46.09 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Krukar 03.828 24303 0 0
Crockett 53.17 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Schwartz 03.3110 24306 0 0
Cooper 45.65 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Webster 03.8613 24309 0 0
Ringo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mogerley 10.0014 24310 0 0
Duke 43.81 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Potter 04.0216 24313 0 0
Envy 34.57 0 0 0 0NQ 4 0Moss 05.0917 24314 0 0
Max 61.03 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Levine 02.8818 24315 0 0
Ginger 41.44 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Dattoma 04.2521 24318 0 0
Scout 54.40 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Main 03.2422 24319 0 0
Kasha 57.92 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Borga 03.0424 24321 0 0
Comet 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bodine 00.003 24295 0 0
C.J. 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lackey 00.007 24302 0 0
Dazzle 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Barkan 00.0011 24307 0 0
Axl 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Berardino 00.0020 24317 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  176 SCT:  62
Baron 42.31 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Potter 04.161 26327 0 0

R

SUN 2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  146 SCT:  75
Georgie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Woods 00.009 16001 0 0

R

SUN 2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  155 SCT:  71
Jack 69.80 0 3 0 15NQ 1 0Milazzo 02.2210 20004 0 0
Rori 76.60 5 2 1 25NQ 4 0Bryce 02.0212 20005 0 0
Henley 90.51 19 1 1 48NQ 1 0Hoffmann 01.7113 20336 0 0
King 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bryce 00.0011 20002 0 0

R

SUN 2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  168 SCT:  72
Lexie 51.38 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Szakacs 03.27207 08075 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  176 SCT:  67
Charge 62.33 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Stipick 02.82145 16332 0 0
Eastman 68.81 1 2 0 13NQ 1 0Brooks 02.56146 16333 0 0
Jesse 66.94 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Mellon 02.63147 16335 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  176 SCT:  71
Sadie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Morck 00.00114 20339 0 0

R

SUN 2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  168 SCT:  77
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Poppi Seed 89.90 12 1 0 41NQ 0 0Cornelius 01.87209 04070 0 0
Ryka 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Masch 00.00208 04069 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  168 SCT:  72
Jack 59.81 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Brotherton 02.81205 08074 0 0
Mariah 45.61 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Ovnicek 03.68206 08076 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  172 SCT:  70
Bentley 44.95 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Monahan 03.83190 12089 100 25
Bella 54.23 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Coleman 03.17186 12081 100 15
Buddy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Watkins 10.00188 12087 0 0
Tango Bango 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mandich-Steigerw 10.00189 12088 0 0
Emma 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wrede 00.00184 12078 0 0
Kalani 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sullivan 00.00185 12079 0 0
Jayda 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gross 00.00187 12083 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  176 SCT:  67
R.I.P. 41.38 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Stock 04.25142 16105 100 25
Casey 45.77 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Cramer 03.85141 16100 100 21
Riley 56.04 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Schelling 03.14139 16098 100 10
Diesel 61.30 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Thompson 02.87144 16331 0 0
Colby 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pidgeon 00.00136 16091 0 0
Carly 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Zislin 00.00137 16096 0 0
Diva 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.00138 16097 0 0
Roxie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cifarelli 00.00140 16099 0 0
Keira 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pidgeon 00.00143 16106 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  176 SCT:  71
Rascal 47.99 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Biroc 03.67106 20111 100 23
Nola 55.49 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Schillebeeckx-Ri 03.17111 20117 100 15
Bert 57.76 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Tiger 03.05113 20107 100 13
Sally 60.80 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Buzhaker 02.89109 20115 100 10
Oliver 56.32 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Dauer 03.13107 20113 0 0
Solo 61.78 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0O'Connor 02.85110 20116 0 0
Zoey 82.26 11 2 0 43NQ 1 0Kansky 02.14112 20119 0 0
Brody 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Solakian 00.00105 20110 0 0
Jake 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ontscherenki 00.00108 20114 0 0
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